



Certified Bid Tabulation
Clarendon CTC 2025 Roadway Improvement Project
ITB #: 2025-006
Thursday, September 25, 2025, 1:00 PM



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	COMPANY NAME		COMPANY NAME	
				Palmetto Corp of Conway		Coastal Asphalt, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	BONDS AND INSURANCE	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	5	EA	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 89,500.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 71,250.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	5	EA	\$ 19,725.00	\$ 98,625.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 53,250.00
4	MAINTENANCE STONE	100	TON	\$ 128.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 58.09	\$ 5,809.00
5	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL EXISTING TREE	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	CEMENT MODIFIED SUBBASE (8" UNIFORM) METHOD A	29619	SY	\$ 8.35	\$ 247,318.65	\$ 7.25	\$ 214,737.75
7	ADDITIONAL ROCK FOR F. D. RECLAMATION (#57 STONE)	3088	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 339,680.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 169,840.00
8	PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CEM. MODIFIED SUBBASE (60 LBS / SY)	891	TON	\$ 225.00	\$ 200,475.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 189,783.00
9	H/M ASPH. SURF. CR. TYPE E (Liquid Included) 100 #/SY	28058	SY	\$ 8.60	\$ 241,298.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 280,580.00
10	H/M ASPH. SURF. CR. TYPE C (Liquid Included) 150 #/SY	28600	SY	\$ 12.25	\$ 350,350.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 343,200.00
11	H/M ASPH. SURF. CR. TYPE C (Liquid Included) 220 #/SY	2664	SY	\$ 20.55	\$ 54,745.20	\$ 18.90	\$ 50,349.60
12	PERMANENT CONST. SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED)(Scheme E)	240	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,320.00
13	STATION GRADING	22	STA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00
14	15" RCP	200	LF	\$ 177.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00
15	18" RCP	80	LF	\$ 224.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	24" SLD. LINE - STOP / DIA. F.D. PNT	56	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 112.00
17	24" WHITE STOP BARS - THERMO 125 MIL.	56	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 840.00
18	4" YELLOW SOLID (NO PASSING) THERMO 90 MIL	500	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
19	PERM.YEL.PAV.MARK BI-DIR 4"X4"	197	EA	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,477.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,477.50
20	PERMANENT VEGETATION	3.81	ACRE	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 13,716.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 16,002.00
21	ORANGE BARRIER FENCE FOR WETLANDS	725	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 4,132.50
22	FULL DEPTH PAV'T PATCH - 6" UNIF.	150	SY	\$ 123.50	\$ 18,525.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$1,793,428.15	TOTAL BID:	\$1,473,383.35
				Ranking		Ranking	

The signature below certifies that the bids tabulated herein are an accurate summary of the bids received and that any discrepancies have been identified and corrected. Based on the bid tabulations herein, COASTAL ASPHALT, LLC, is the lowest responsive bidder.

Certified By:

Art Singley, III
 Signature

Art Singley
 Project Manager

9/26/2025
 Date